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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process |

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type National Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name National Institute of Techn

ology Puducherry
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Academic Program Name Seat Opening | Closing
Type Rank Rank
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National Institute
6/20/24, 3:45 PM
of Technology

Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry
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Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN
JoSAA

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

204213

119708

87784

62261

83105

23455

31353

41684

7088

11277

856

5741

228923

119708

87784

74465

83105

31788

38142

44316

7182

13088

856

6272
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National Institute
6/20/24, 3:45 PM
of Technology

Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

ST
JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1641

3644

23727

40897

28387

17002

18472

1300

7964

8926

9489

6318

1641

3644

56934

60539

51905

20214

22808

1300

11782

17166

9489

14359

3/9



National Institute
6/20/24, 3:45 PM
of Technology

Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

0oS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

1161

2440

3870

3517

6144

1551

3782

788

84453

95611

150418

33964

1161

2575

3870

5689

6144

2632

3782

792

103999

131705

150418

40202
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National Institute
6/20/24, 3:45 PM
of Technology

Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry
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Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

0oS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

SC
JoSAA

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

13938

41593

20487

28650

1237

4371

5608

7803

9882

4511

2681

1520

19293

41593

27116

28982

1237

4590

5608

10354

9882

5302

2681

1520
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National Institute
6/20/24, 3:45 PM
of Technology

Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry
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Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

OPEN

JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

50168

71250

40008

66874

23643

40490

10239

11866

8280

9993

71116

83677

66844

66874

28316

40758

15431

11866

8280

22136
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of Technology
6120124 3t Ebherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry
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Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

OS

(ON)

0OS

(ON)

OS

0S

(ON)

(ON)

OS

JoSAA

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

384

3597

4826

5830

6883

4338

3837

1228

1818

384

3681

4826

7744

6883

4375

3837

1296

1818
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National Institute
6/20/24, 3:45 PM
of Technology

Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute
of Technology
Puducherry
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Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN
JoSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

179875

113620

40867

67588

9712

20988

27911

40151

5581

7055

10696

15408

195851

113620

50765

68124

23746

20988

33495

41124

5641

7055

11719

15408
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National Institute ~ Mechanical Engineering (4  OS JSTS Female-only 2933 2933
[o}

6/20/24, 3:45 PM AA , i
of Technology Years, Bachelor of (including
Puducherry Technology) Supernumerary)
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