6/20/24, 3:45 PM

## Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



National Institute of Techn ology  National Institute of Techn ology Puducherry					
ology Fuduciletry					
Academic Program ALL					
ALL					
Submit					
egory Ranks. Opening/Closing Ra	inks for PwD Seats repr				
t	ALL  Submit  eats represent CRL. Opening/Clostegory Ranks. Opening/Closing Ra	ALL			

6/20/24	National Institute , 3:45 PM of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN JoSAA	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	204213	228923
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	119708	119708
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	87784	87784
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	62261	74465
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	83105	83105
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	23455	31788
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31353	38142
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41684	44316
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7088	7182
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11277	13088
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	856	856
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5741	6272

5/20/24, 3: <sup>2</sup> of	ational Institute 45 PM Technology uducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST Josaa	Gender-Neutral	1641	1641
of	ational Institute Technology uducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3644	3644
of	ational Institute Technology uducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23727	56934
of	ational Institute Technology uducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40897	60539
of	ational Institute Technology uducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	28387	51905
of	ational Institute Technology uducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	17002	20214
of	ational Institute Technology uducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18472	22808
of	ational Institute Technology uducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1300	1300
of	ational Institute Technology uducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7964	11782
of	ational Institute Technology uducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8926	17166
of	ational Institute Technology uducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9489	9489
of	ational Institute Technology uducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6318	14359

6/20/24	National Institute , 3:45 PM of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN JoSAA (PWD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1161	1161
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2440	2575
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3870	3870
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3517	5689
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6144	6144
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1551	2632
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3782	3782
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	788	792
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	84453	103999
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	95611	131705
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	150418	150418
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	33964	40202

6/20/24	National Institute , 3:45 PM of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC JoSAA	Gender-Neutral	13938	19293
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41593	41593
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20487	27116
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28650	28982
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1237	1237
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4371	4590
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5608	5608
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	7803	10354
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9882	9882
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4511	5302
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2681	2681
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1520	1520

National Institute 24, 3:45 PM of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN JoSAA	Gender-Neutral	50168	71116
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	71250	83677
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	40008	66844
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	66874	66874
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	23643	28316
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40490	40758
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	10239	15431
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11866	11866
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8280	8280
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9993	22136

of Technology <sup>24,</sup> ទីវ៉េង៊ីជី <mark>៤</mark> herry	Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)		JoSAA	(including Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	384	384
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3597	3681
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4826	4826
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5830	7744
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6883	6883
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4338	4375
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3837	3837
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1228	1296
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1818	1818

6/20/24	National Institute I, 3:45 PM of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN JoSAA	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	179875	195851
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	113620	113620
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	40867	50765
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67588	68124
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9712	23746
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20988	20988
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27911	33495
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40151	41124
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5581	5641
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7055	7055
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10696	11719
	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15408	15408

National Institute 6/20/24, 3:45 PM of Technology Puducherry Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 OS ST JoSAA (including Supernumerary)

Supernumerary)

Post Female-only (including Supernumerary)

